KA623 - HARRINGTON BLOUSON JACKET

KA623 HARRINGTON BLOUSON JACKET

GROSSENANGABE (CM)

Stck./@
Korperlange
Brustweite (B)

Armellinge hinten Mitte (C)

FARBEN:

Beige

. Navy

10
68.50
52
66

KARIBAN

HAUPTEIGENSCHAFTEN

100% cotton

Canvas fabric

Shirt collar

2 zipped and piped front pockets

1 inner pocket

Elasticated hem at sides

Press-stud cuffs

Inner: cotton poplin tartan-lined body and polyester taffeta-lined sleeves
Metal zipper

Invisible zip access at left chest and hem for decoration
Empfohlene Veredelung:

Stickerei

Ursprungsland:

Bangladesh

@ 8= =X

52026 : s. 403
52025 : s. 343
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